
 
 

Schedule of Fees 2026-2027 
 

 

Program Tuition 2026-2027 

Two Half-Day Preschool (3 by Dec.31 ) $9,200 

Two Full-Day Preschool (3 by Dec.31) $11,960 

 Three Half-Day Preschool (3 by Dec.31) $11,960 

Three Full-Day Preschool (3 by Dec.31) $13,225 

Five Half-Day Preschool (3 by Dec.31) $13,225 

Five Full-Day Preschool (3 by Dec.31) $16,560 

Junior Kindergarten  
Five Half-Day (4 by Sept. 1) 

$13,225 

Junior Kindergarten  
Five Full-Day (4 by Sept. 1) 

$16,560 
 

Kindergarten through 8th grade $13,300 

Grade 3 and/or incoming 4th-8th grade 
students 

$360 Chromebook fee  

Tuition covers all field trips, including trips to Springfield and Washington D.C. in 7th & 8th grade. 
 
 
Multiple Child Rate — 10% less for each child after the first child is enrolled at St. James. This rate applies to 
multiple children both in full day programs only. 
 
Church Discount — 10% less for each child enrolled at St. James. This rate applies to current members of St. 
James Lutheran Church. 
 
Tuition Assistance is available for families unable to pay the full tuition. Applications are available online 
through FACTS Management Company and all inquiries are managed discreetly. Online Tuition Assistance 
applications for new students should be submitted with the application for admissions. Tuition assistance 
applications will be considered throughout the year, if a family’s situation changes. 

 



 
 

Schedule of Fees 2026-2027 
 

Payment Options 
Tuition payments at St. James are managed by FACTS Management Company.  FACTS will send instructions 
for how to enroll in a payment plan online.  Please note that each child is invoiced individually and must be 
enrolled in FACTS separately. 

 
Option A.​ Annual​​  ​ One payment due in full on July 15, 2026. 
Option B.​ Semi-Annual ​ ​ Two equal payments due July 15, 2026 and January 15, 2027. 
Option C.​ Monthly​ ​ Eleven equal payments each due the 15th of the month from July  
2026 to and including May 2027. An additional 3.25% of your total tuition will be charged to families 
choosing the monthly payment option to cover interest and carrying costs. 

 
 
Enrollment Fee/Deposit:  
A non-refundable $1,000 enrollment fee/deposit is due for ALL enrollments (current and new students) in 
any of our Preschool, Junior Kindergarten or Kindergarten programs. They are also required for any NEW 
students applying for grades 1st through 8th. This enrollment fee/deposit will be credited towards tuition. No 
enrollment fee/deposit is required for returning students in grades 1st through 8th. 
 
Financial Obligation  
If enrollment is canceled on or after July 1, 2026, no paid tuition will be refunded. 
​  
Also, please let us know if your situation changes and you think you will be leaving mid-year. We want to 
work with our families, as long as we have advance notice. 

 
Extended Care Program 
 
Before School care is available beginning at 7:30 a.m. There is a $10.00 per day charge for any portion of the 
hour until class begins. 
After School care is offered from 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. on every full-day of school. There is a $20.00 per day 
charge for any portion of the after school care your child attends.   
Unlimited before and after care - $2400 per student - ($600 billed quarterly). 
Unlimited after care - $1600 per student - ($400 billed quarterly). 
 
Payment for Extended Care 
Extended care payments will now be available through the FACTS Management Company. Please contact Dot 
Minogue, in our front office, with any questions. 
 
*There is no care available on non-attendance days or early dismissal days. 
 
 
 
 
 


